PanelView™ 300 Keypad
Operator Interface Terminal
Compact Package
The PanelView 300 Keypad operator interface terminal offers
graphical operator interface capabilities in a cost-effective and
compact format. With an installed depth of only 2.7”, the 24V dc
PanelView 300 offers high-performance functionality where cost
and panel space is at a premium. This operator terminal, ideal

Dimensions 197mm (h) x 140mm (w) x 82mm (d)
(7.76 in. x 5.51 in. x 3.21 in.)
Ordering Information Catalog Number
DH-485 Communications Port 2711-K3A2L1
RS-232 (DH-485 protocol) Communications Port 2711-K3A5L1
DeviceNet Communications & RS-232 Port 2711-K3A10L1
DF-1 Communications 2711-K3A17L1
PanelBuilder Configuration Software 2711-ND3
©1999   Rockwell International Corporation    All rights reserved    Printed in USAPublication 2711-PP002A-US-P — November 1999
PanelView, DF-1, MicroLogix, SLC 500 and PanelBuilder are trademarks of Rockwell Automation.
DeviceNet is a trademark of the Open DeviceNet Vendor Association, Inc.
Microsoft is a trademark of Microsoft Corporation. Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corporation.
PanelView 300